
EVERYONE LOVES A PARTY, BUT NOT 
EVERYONE LOVES TO PLAN THEM.
Well, at Lee’s nothing makes us happier!  

Our famous combination of delicious food and 
superior service makes Lee’s the perfect  

partner for any event, big or small.

20 East 29th Street Anderson, IN: 765-649-0888

 

LeesFamousRecipe.com

MenuMenu

Cooked fresh, never 

frozen. Honey dipped 

& hand breaded.  

Pressure cooked.

Slow marinated. 

Hand breaded twice.

Just the right heat.

FRIED CHICKEN 
Choose Famous or Spicy

BREAST STRIPS 
Choose Famous or Spicy

220 CAL

250 CAL

60 CAL 170 CAL

15 CAL100 CAL

SAUCES



280/400 CAL

ICED TEA (UNSWEET/SWEET) 
  GALLON

2 PC LEG & THIGH

CHICKEN SANDWICH

3 PC MIXED 

LIVERS 

5 PC BREAST STRIPS 

3 PC BREAST STRIPS 

2 PC BREAST STIPS 

GIZZARDS 

CHICKEN POT PIE
LIVERS OR GIZZARDS MEAL
LIVERS OR GIZZARDS - REG
LIVERS OR GIZZARDS - LG SOFT DRINKS

GREEN BEANS
BBQ BAKED BEANS
POTATO WEDGES
MACARONI & CHEESE
MASHED POTATOES & GRAVY
COLESLAW
BUTTERED CORN
POTATO SALAD
CHICKEN & NOODLES 

$5.00

860 CAL 

890-1490 CAL 

610/600 CAL

1230/1200 CAL  

30/130 CAL
120/560 CAL
330/760 CAL
250/1150 CAL
70-90 CAL/330-410 CAL
170/690 CAL
130/500 CAL
190/870 CAL
80/270 CAL

REGULAR $2.00 LARGE $3.00

$3.00 $6.00REGULAR LARGE1

2

3

5

6

7

8

4

COMBOS INCLUDE 2 SIDES & A REGULAR SIZED DRINK

40/1350 CAL

260/380 CAL

270/400 CAL280/400 CAL

0/0 CAL300/440 CAL

0/0 CAL

COMBOS FRIED CHICKEN FAMILY MEALS DESSERTS

SIDES

DRINKS
LOCAL FAVORITES

$10.00 
610-2050 CAL

$10.00 
710-1610 CAL

$12.00 
560-3160 CAL

$11.00 
900-1800 CAL

$15.00 
1220-2620 CAL 
 
$12.00 
850-2000 CAL 
 $10.00 
670-1810 CAL 
 $11.00 
890-1800 CAL

$10.00
$9.00
$6.00
$7.00

$7.00 
410-1600 CAL

$8.00 
490-2290 CAL 

$9.00 
580-2980 CAL

$6.00 
500-920 CAL 

$7.00 
600-850 CAL

$8.00 
780-1040 CAL

$10.00 
1160-1660 CAL

$9.00 
470-2250 CAL

$11.00 
560-2940 CAL

$13.00 
650-3630 CAL

$8.00 
560-1570 CAL 
 
  
$9.00 
670-1500 CAL

$11.00 
850-1690 CAL

$14.00 
1220-2310 CAL

SNACK

2 PC - MIXED 

BREAST  

4 PC - MIXED 

3 PC - MIXED 

APPLE TURNOVER 350 CAL$1.00

MEAL

CHOOSE FRIED  
CHICKEN OR STRIPS

280/400 CAL

2,000 CALORIES A DAY IS USED FOR GENERAL 
NUTRITION ADVICE, BUT CALORIE NEEDS 
VARY. ADDITIONAL NUTRITION INFORMATION 
AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST.

SNACKS & MEALS
SNACK: CHICKEN+BISCUIT 
MEAL: CHICKEN, 2 SIDES+BISCUIT

FRIED CHICKEN

BREAST STRIPS

2 PC - STRIPS  

3 PC - STRIPS  
CHICKEN $10.00$7.00 650 CAL 680-1290 CAL

SANDWICH	  COMBO

KIDS
CHICKEN LEG 
2 PC - STRIPS 

350-1050 CAL

630-1400 CAL 

$6.00
$6.00

$29.00 
2660-7160 CAL

$39.00 
3980-10740 CAL

$50.00 
5310-14320 CAL

$59.00 
6630-17910 CAL

$19.00 
1490-3650 CAL 

$27.00 
2220-5480 CAL 

$35.00 
2960-7310 CAL

$41.00 
3690-9140 CAL

MEAL BOX OF  
CHICKEN ONLY 

• 2 SIDES
• 4 BISCUITS

• 5 SIDES
• 10 BISCUITS

• 4 SIDES
• 8 BISCUITS

• 3 SIDES
• 6 BISCUITS

8
12
16

20

ASSORTED COOKIES 260/270 CAL$1.00 

5 PC - STRIPS  


